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Fall Semester 2022 (FLORENCE/TUSCANIA)          
 

Florence  
Tuesday, August 30 Students arrive in Florence - Housing check-in 

Wednesday, August 31 Mandatory: Orientation 

Thursday, September 1 Mandatory: Orientation 

Friday, September 2 Mandatory: Orientation 

Monday, September 5- Thursday, September 8 Italian pre-session  

Monday, September 12 Classes in English start  

Friday, September 30 Reading day (Reserved for make-up, only in case of 
exceptional circumstances)  

Wednesday, October 5 Classes in English end/EXAMS 

Thursday, October 6 Housing check-out and transfer to Tuscania 
             
            Tuscania 

Thursday, October 6 Mandatory: Housing check-in/Orientation 

Monday, October 10- Friday, October 14 Break  

Monday, October 17- Thursday, November 3 Intensive Italian language course 

Tuesday, November 1 Public Holiday: All Saints’ DAY  

Monday, November 7 Classes in English start 

Friday, November 25 Reading day (Reserved for make-up, only in case of 
exceptional circumstances) 

Wednesday, November 30 Classes in English end/EXAMS 

Thursday, December 1 Housing check-out and departure 
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Spring Semester 2023 (FLORENCE/TUSCANIA)     
 

Florence  
Tuesday, January 31 Students arrive in Florence - Housing check-in 

Wednesday, February 1 Mandatory: Orientation 

Thursday, February 2 Mandatory: Orientation 

Friday, February 3 Mandatory: Orientation 

Monday, February 6-Thursday, February 9  Italian pre-session  

Monday, February 13 Classes in English start  

Friday, March 3 Reading day (Reserved for make-up, only in case of 
exceptional circumstances) 

Wednesday, March 8 Classes in English end 

Thursday, March 9 Housing check-out and transfer to Tuscania 
             
            Tuscania 

Thursday, March 9 Mandatory: Housing check-in/Orientation 

Monday, March 13- Friday, March 17 Break 

Monday, March 20- Wednesday, April 5 Intensive Italian language course 

Thursday, April 6 Classes in English start 

Sunday, April 9 Public Holiday: Easter 

Monday, April 10 Public Holiday: Easter Monday  

Tuesday, April 25 Public Holiday: Liberation Day  

Friday, April 28 Reading day (Reserved for make-up, only in case of 
exceptional circumstances) 

Monday, May 1 Public Holiday: Labor Day 

Thursday, May 4 Classes in English end  

Friday, May 5 Housing check-out and departure 
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
  


